SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Handle length
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

50x45x45

220
40
30x30x19
14
18

24x22

W421

Printers Midi Jute Tote

Colour
Apple Green

Black
Fuchsia
Natural
Navy

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9

cm

cm

litres

cm tubular hoop
cm

Apple Green, Black, Fuchsia, Natural, Navy

Laminated Jute/Cotton Canvas

Print-friendly canvas side panels
Cotton carry handles
CutAway label for ease of rebranding

w422

W422, W600, W626

4202929890

India

** This information is given as a general guide only **
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Sponge clean only
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